
 

 

TUITION AND FEES                                   SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025 

Due at Registration:  Registration-$100.00 (Per Family) 

Book Fee -$100.00 (Per student K-8) Technology Fee-$50.00 (Per student K-8) 

                  TUITION CHARGED - GRADES PK-8 

Active Parishioner of 

         St. Mary’s 

First Child Second Child Third Child Fourth Child 

Total Tuition St.Mary’s 

 St. Mary’s Subsidy 

NET 

$4,150.00 

-$1,000.00 

$3,150.00 

$3,750.00  

-$1,000.00 

$2,750.00 

$3,150.00 

-$1,000.00 

$2,150.00 

$2,650.00 

-$1,000.00 

$1,650.00 

Active in another Parish 

Subsidy 

Net 

$4,250.00 

-$1,000.00 

$3,250.00 

$3,800.00 

-$1,000.00 

$2,800.00 

$3,250.00 

-$1,000.00 

$2,250.00 

$2,750.00 

-$1,000.00 

$1,750.00 

Non Catholics/ Others 

Total Tuition 

 

$3,750.00 

 

$3,300.00 

 

$2,850.00 

 

$2,350.00 

Pre-Kindergarten 

5 Full Days 

No subsidies available for 

Pre-K 

 

$4,650.00 

 

$4,650.00 

 

$4,650.00 

 

$4,650.00 

 

The Subsidy by St. Mary’s is for Catholics who are active parishioners.  Active 

parishioners are those who attend Mass regularly and contribute through the 

envelope system. The $1,000.00 subsidy for Catholics who attend other parishes 

will be remitted by that Pastor when he verifies your status. If not, the full tuition is 

your responsibility.  The subsidies are not an additional subsidy and will not be 

subtracted from the Net tuition amount. 

 

 


