TUITION AND FEES

SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025

<u>Due at Registration:</u> Registration-\$100.00 (Per Family)

Book Fee -\$100.00 (Per student K-8) Technology Fee-\$50.00 (Per student K-8)

Active Parishioner of	First Child	Second Child	Third Child	Fourth Child
St. Mary's				
Total Tuition St.Mary's	\$4,150.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,150.00	\$2,650.00
St. Mary's Subsidy	-\$1,000.00	-\$1,000.00	-\$1,000.00	-\$1,000.00
NET	\$3,150.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,150.00	\$1,650.00
Active in another Parish	\$4,250.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,250.00	\$2,750.00
Subsidy	-\$1,000.00	-\$1,000.00	-\$1,000.00	-\$1,000.00
Net	\$3,250.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,750.00
Non Catholics/ Others				
Total Tuition	\$3,750.00	\$3,300.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,350.00
Pre-Kindergarten				
5 Full Days	\$4,650.00	\$4,650.00	\$4,650.00	\$4,650.00
No subsidies available for Pre-K				

TUITION CHARGED - GRADES PK-8

The Subsidy by St. Mary's is for Catholics who are active parishioners. Active parishioners are those who attend Mass regularly and contribute through the envelope system. The \$1,000.00 subsidy for Catholics who attend other parishes will be remitted by that Pastor when he verifies your status. If not, the full tuition is your responsibility. The subsidies are not an additional subsidy and will not be subtracted from the Net tuition amount.